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19:30

Session
Time
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08:00

Session
Time
15:30
15:30
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15:30
15:30

Session
Time
19:30
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19:30

Session
Time
08:00
08:00
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08:00
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BDO1

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

BDO02

18:00
18:00
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18:00
18:00

BDO03

23:00
23:00
23:00
23:00
23:00

BD0O4

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

BDO05

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

BDO06

23:00
23:00
23:00
23:00
23:00

BDO7

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
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06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

Total
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
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03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
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06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
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02:30
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03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30

Total
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

RIO 2016 IN CONFIDENCE

Badminton
Competition Schedule Event Details

Version: 3,1

Start: 8:00 End: 14:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 15:30 End: 18:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 19:30 End: 23:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 8:00 End: 14:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 15:30 End: 18:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 19:30 End: 23:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 8:00 End: 14:00

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Event Schedule - Badminton 3,1 - BD 3,1 08/12/2014

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
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Session
Time
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

Session
Time
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

BDO08

Total
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

BDO09

Total
23:00 03:30
23:00 03:30
23:00 03:30
23:00 03:30

Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Group Play

Start: 19:30 End: 23:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Group Play
Women's Singles Group Play
Men's Doubles Group Play
Women's Doubles Group Play

Session
Time
08:00
08:00

Session
Time
15:30
15:30

Session
Time
19:30
19:30

BD10
Total
13:30 05:30
13:30 05:30

BD11

Total
18:00 02:30
18:00 02:30

BD12

Total
22:30 03:00
22:30 03:00

Start: 8:00 End: 13:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Group Play

Women's Singles Group Play
Start: 15:30

End: 18:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Group Play

Women's Singles Group Play
Start: 19:30

End: 22:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event
Women's Singles Group Play
Mixed Doubles Quarterfinals

Session
Time
08:30
08:30
08:30

Session
Time
17:30
17:30
17:30

BD13

Total
13:30 05:00
13:30 05:00
13:30 05:00

BD14

Total
23:00 05:30
23:00 05:30
23:00 05:30

Start: 8:30 End: 13:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Round of 16
Men's Doubles Quarterfinals
Women's Doubles Quarterfinals

Start: 17:30 End: 23:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Singles Round of 16
Women's Singles Round of 16
Mixed Doubles Semifinals

Session
Time
08:30
08:30

Session
Time
17:30
17:30

BD15

Total

12:30 04:00
12:30 04:00

BD16

Total
23:00 05:30
23:00 05:30

Start: 8:30 End: 12:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event

Men's Doubles Semifinals

Women's Doubles Semifinals
Start: 17:30

End: 23:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Event
Women's Singles Quarterfinals
Mixed Doubles Bronze Medal match

Session BD17 Start: 8:30 End: 13:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time Total Event
08:30  13:30 05:00  Men's Singles Quarterfinals
08:30  13:30 0500  Mixed Doubles Gold Medal match
08:30 13:30 0500  Mixed Doubles Victory Ceremony
Event Schedule - Badminton 3,1 - BD 3,1 08/12/2014
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Session BD18 Start: 8:30 End: 13:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Time Total Event
08:30  13:30 05:00  Women's Singles Semifinals
08:30 13:30 0500  Women's Doubles Bronze Medal match
08:30 13:30 0500  Men's Doubles Bronze Medal match
08:30  13:30 0500  Women's Doubles Gold Medal match
08:30 13:30 0500  Women's Doubles Victory Ceremony

Session BD19 Start: 8:30 End: 13:30 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Time Total Event
08:30  13:30 05:00  Men's Singles Semifinals
08:30  13:30 05:00  Women's Singles Bronze Medal match
08:30  13:30 05:00  Women's Singles Gold Medal match
08:30  13:30 05:00  Men's Doubles Gold Medal match
08:30  13:30 05:00  Women's Singles Victory Ceremony
08:30 13:30 0500  Men's Doubles Victory Ceremony

Session BD20 Start: 8:30 End: 11:00 RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Time Total Event
08:30  11:00 02:30  Men's Singles Bronze Medal match
08:30 11:00 02:30  Men's Singles Gold Medal match
08:30  11:00 02:30  Men's Singles Victory Ceremony
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