

Badminton

Competition Schedule Event Details

Version: 3,1

Day 06		11 August, 2016 T	hursda	ay		
Session	BD01	Start: 8:00	End:	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
08:00	14:00 06:0	Men's Singles Group Play	1			
08:00	14:00 06:0	Women's Singles Group I	Play			
08:00		•	•			
08:00		•	-			
08:00	14:00 ^{06:0}	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	y			
Session	BD02	Start: 15:30	End:	18:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
15:30	18:00 ^{02:3}	Men's Singles Group Play	/			
15:30			-			
15:30		•	-			
15:30		'	-			
15:30	18:00 ^{02:3}	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	y			
Session	BD03	Start: 19:30	End:	23:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
19:30		3 7				
19:30		0 1	•			
19:30		•	-			
19:30		·	-			
19:30	23:00 03:	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	ıy			
Day 07		12 August, 2016 F	riday			
Session	BD04	Start: 8:00	End:	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
08:00	14:00 06:0	Men's Singles Group Play	<i>'</i>			
08:00	14:00 ^{06:0}		-			
08:00		•	•			
08:00		•	•			
08:00	14:00 06:0	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	y			
Session	BD05	Start: 15:30	End:	18:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
15:30	18:00 <mark>02:</mark>	Men's Singles Group Play	<i>'</i>			
15:30	18:00 02:3	Women's Singles Group I	Play			
15:30		•	-			
15:30		·	-			
15:30	18:00 ^{02:3}	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	y			
Session	BD06	Start: 19:30	End:	23:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Tota	I Event				
19:30		, ,				
19:30		•	-			
19:30		•	-			
19:30		·	-			
19:30	23:00 03:	Mixed Doubles Group Pla	y			
		13 August, 2016 S	Saturda	y		
Day 08		10 / tagaot, 2 010				
Day 08 Session	BD07	Start: 8:00	End:	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
		Start: 8:00	End:	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session	Tota	Start: 8:00		14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time	Tota	Start: 8:00 Event Men's Singles Group Play	,	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:00	Tota 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0	Start: 8:00 Event Men's Singles Group Play Women's Singles Group I	⁄ Play	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00	Tota 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0	Start: 8:00 Event Men's Singles Group Play Women's Singles Group I Men's Doubles Group Play Women's Doubles Group	, Play y Play	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:00 08:00 08:00	Tota 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0 14:00 06:0	Start: 8:00 Event Men's Singles Group Play Women's Singles Group I Men's Doubles Group Play Women's Doubles Group	, Play y Play	14:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4

Session	BD08		Start: 15:30	End:	18:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event				
15:30	18:00	02:30	Men's Singles Group Play				
15:30	18:00	02:30	Women's Singles Group Pla	ay			
15:30			Men's Doubles Group Play				
15:30			Women's Doubles Group Pl	ay			
15:30	18:00	02:30	Mixed Doubles Group Play				
Session	BD09		Start: 19:30	End:	23:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event				
19:30	23:00	03:30	Men's Singles Group Play				
19:30			Women's Singles Group Pla	ay			
19:30			Men's Doubles Group Play				
19:30	23:00	03:30	Women's Doubles Group Pl	ay			
Day 09		1	4 August, 2016 Su	ındav	,		
	BD40					DC4	Discoutre Devilier 4
Session	BD10	-	Start: 8:00	Ena:	13:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event Men's Singles Croup Play				
08:00 08:00	13:30 13:30		Men's Singles Group Play Women's Singles Group Pla	1\1			
00.00	13.30	00.00	Women's Singles Group Fix	ıy			
Session	BD11		Start: 15:30	End:	18:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event				
15:30	18:00	02:30	Men's Singles Group Play				
15:30	18:00	02:30	Women's Singles Group Pla	ay			
Session	BD12		Start: 19:30	End:	22:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event				
19:30	22:30		Women's Singles Group Pla	-			
19:30	22:30	03.00	Mixed Doubles Quarterfinals	5			
Day 10		1	5 August, 2016 Mo	onday	,		
Day 10 Session	BD13	1	5 August, 2016 Mo		/ 13:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
		1 Total				RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session		Total	Start: 8:30			RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30	13:30 13:30	Total 05:00 05:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals	End:		RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30	13:30 13:30	Total 05:00 05:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16	End:		RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30	13:30 13:30 13:30	Total 05:00 05:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi	End:	13:30		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30	End:			Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event	End:	13:30		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16	End: s nals End:	13:30		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event	End: s nals End:	13:30		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of	End: s nals End:	13:30		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of	End: nals End:	13:30 23:00		
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals	End: nals End:	13:30 23:00	RC4	
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals	End: nals End:	13:30 23:00 y	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals	End: anals End: 16 esda End:	13:30 23:00 y	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event	End: anals End: 16 esda End:	13:30 23:00 y	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals	End: anals End: 16 esda End:	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals	End: anals End: 16 esda End:	13:30 23:00 y	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Start: 17:30 Event	End: anals End: 16 esda End:	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Singles Quarterfin	End: als End: als	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Start: 17:30 Event	End: als End: als	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Singles Quarterfin	End: nals End: 16 End: ls End: als al match	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 Time 17:30 17:30 Total	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 6 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinal Start: 17:30 Event Women's Singles Quarterfin Mixed Doubles Bronze Med	End: als al match	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 16 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Singles Quarterfin Mixed Doubles Bronze Med	End: als al match	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session Time 08:30 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 17:30 Day 11 Session Time 08:30 08:30 Session Time 17:30 17:30 Day 12 Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16 23:00 23:00	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfi Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals 6 August, 2016 Tu Start: 8:30 Event Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinal Start: 17:30 Event Women's Singles Quarterfin Mixed Doubles Bronze Med 7 August, 2016 Wo Start: 8:30	End: als al match	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Session	13:30 13:30 13:30 BD14 23:00 23:00 23:00 BD15 12:30 12:30 BD16 23:00 23:00 BD17 13:30	Total 05:00 05:00 05:00 Total 05:30 05:30 Total 04:00 04:00 Total 05:30 05:30	Start: 8:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Men's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfinals Women's Doubles Quarterfinals Start: 17:30 Event Men's Singles Round of 16 Women's Singles Round of Mixed Doubles Semifinals Men's Doubles Semifinals Women's Doubles Semifinals Start: 17:30 Event Women's Singles Quarterfine Mixed Doubles Bronze Med 7 August, 2016 Women's Start: 8:30 Event	End: anals End: 16 End: ls End: als al match ednes End:	13:30 23:00 y 12:30	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4

08:30 13:30 05:00 Mixed Doubles Victory Ceremony

Day 13			18 August, 2016	Thursday	
Session	BD18		Start: 8:30	End: 13:30	RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time		Total	Event		
08:30	13:30	05:00	Women's Singles Semif	inals	
08:30	13:30	05:00	Women's Doubles Bronz	ze Medal match	
08:30	13:30	05:00	Men's Doubles Bronze M	Medal match	
08:30	13:30	05:00	Women's Doubles Gold	Medal match	
08:30	13:30	05:00	Women's Doubles Victo	rv Ceremonv	

Day 14	19 August, 2016 Friday
Duy IT	10 August, 2010 I Hauy

Session	BD19	Start: 8:30	End: 13:30	RC4 Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	e Total	Event		
08:30	13:30 05:00	Men's Singles Semifina	ls	
08:30	13:30 05:00	Women's Singles Bronz	ze Medal match	
08:30	13:30 05:00	Women's Singles Gold	Medal match	
08:30	13:30 05:00	Men's Doubles Gold Me	edal match	
08:30	13:30 05:00	Women's Singles Victor	ry Ceremony	
08:30	13:30 05:00	Men's Doubles Victory (Ceremony	

		0040	
Day 15	20 August.	2016	Saturday

Session BD2	0	Start: 8:30	End: 11:00	RC4	Riocentro - Pavilion 4
Time	Total	Event			
08:30 11:	:00 02:30	Men's Singles Bronze Med	lal match		
08:30 11:	:00 02:30	Men's Singles Gold Medal	match		
08:30 11:	:00 02:30	Men's Singles Victory Cere	emony		